
PRICE LIST

BANNERS

BROCHURES/Flyer

BUSINESS CARDS (Full color both sides)

POSTCARDS (Full color both sides) 

PREMIUM HEAVY DUTY RETRACTABLE

w/BANNER

BUSINESS CARD MAGNETS

QR CODE ( For postcard, Flyer, Business cards ect.

QR CODE (For vehicles) 

500

1000

2500

(2 Side)500

1000

2500

(1 Side) 500

1000

2500

500

1000

2500

$59.00

$72.00

$120.00

(Price includes setup and shipping)

(Price includes setup and shipping)

(Price includes setup and shipping)

(Price includes setup and shipping)

(Price includes setup and shipping)

(Price includes setup and shipping)

(Price includes setup and shipping)

(Price includes setup and shipping)

$49 Special (1000) til Oct. 25, 2023

$92.00

$106.00

$153.00

$182.00

$209.00

$292.00

$208.00

$253.00

$384.00

3ft by 6ft

4ft by 12f

6ft by 20ft

$69.00

$128.00

$262.00

33.5” x 78.7”

47” X 80”

$198.00

$270.00

100

250

500

$65.00

$89.00

$119.00

1/$78.00

1/$122.00

2/$133.62

3/$155.00

18” x 18”
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