PRICE LIST

BANNERS	,		3ft by 6ft	\$69.00
(Price includes setup and shipping)			4ft by 12f	\$128.00
			6ft by 20ft	\$262.00
BROCHURES/Flyer	(1 Side) 500	\$182.00	(2 Side)500	\$208.00
(Price includes setup and shipp	ing) 1000	\$209.00	1000	\$253.00
	2500	\$292.00	2500	\$384.00
BUSINESS CARDS (Fu	ıll color both s	ides)	500	\$59.00
(Price includes setup and shipping)			1000	\$72.00
\$49 Special (1000) til Oct. 25, 2	2023		2500	\$120.00
POSTCARDS (Full col	or both sides)		500	\$92.00
(Price includes setup and shippi	•		1000	\$106.00
			2500	\$153.00
PREMIUM HEAVY DUT	Y RETRACTAE	BLE	33.5" x 78.7"	\$198.00
w/BANNER (Price includes	setup and shipping)		47" X 80"	\$270.00
BUSINESS CARD MAGNETS			100	\$65.00
(Price includes setup and shippi			250	\$89.00
			500	\$119.00
QR CODE (For postca (Price includes setup and shipp		ness card	s ect.	1/\$78.00
QR CODE (For vehicle	•		18" x 18"	1/\$122.00
(Price includes setup and shipp	iiig <i>)</i>			2/\$133.62
				3/\$155.00